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  [image: Family Eye Care]LOVE YOUR LIFE
PROTECT YOUR VISION
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Welcome to Auburn Optical in
Auburn, Michigan


We believe in the importance of delivering the highest quality eye care for our community. We are committed to taking care of your eyes and providing the best patient care.
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Meet Our Team


Dr. Matthew J. Martin

Optometrist
Meet the Team
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Meet Our Team


Mary

Frame Stylist, Billing
Meet the Team
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Meet Our Team


Jeanie

Display Coordinator, Customer Relations
Meet the Team
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Meet Our Team


Ashley V.

Receptionist, Recall Coordinator, Billing
Meet the Team
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Meet Our Team


Debbie

Frame Stylist
Meet the Team
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Meet Our Team


Nettie

Frame Stylist
Meet the Team
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Comprehensive Eye Care


[LINK]
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Contact Lenses
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Myopia Management
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Optical Boutique


[LINK]










Insurance we accept
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View All The Brands We Carry








READY TO SCHEDULE AN APPOINTMENT?

Complete the form below to request an appointment. Our team will connect with you to confirm your requested appointment date and time.


   


 


 

 I would like to opt-in for SMS messaging. Msg & data rates may apply.


 


 8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm





 



 



 Thank you. We'll connect with you shortly.
 You are missing required fields.
 Dynamic Error Description
 There was an error processing this form.

 





Read What Our Patients Are Saying About Us



[image: Testimonials]

[image: ]
Find out why we are One Of The Top Rated In The Community
Read More










 
  MAP




CONTACT INFORMATION


955 W. Midland Rd Auburn, MI 48611

989-662-2501
989-662-6961


 	
	
	
	
	











HOURS OF OPERATION


Monday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Tuesday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM
Thursday 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Friday 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Saturday CLOSED
Sunday CLOSED
*Closed for lunch 1-2pm Monday-Thursday 
**Closed Fridays Memorial Day through Labor Day 
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     × Appointment Request
 
  At Auburn Optical, we provide the highest quality eye care to all our patients. Schedule your appointment today.


   

 

 

 

 8:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm



 

 

 Thank you. We will connect with you shortly.
 You are missing required fields.
 Dynamic Error Description
 There was an error processing this form.

 


 
  
 
 

     × 
  Thank You!


We've copied your review, after you click 'Publish' please paste your review by selecting 'ctrl' + 'v' into the review comments section.
Publish to Social




 
  
 
 

    
  Close 
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     × Login
 
    
   
Forgot Password? 
OR
   Sign in with Facebook Sign in with Google 
 
  

 

 
   
 
 
 
 
   Looking to create an account ? 
  Already have an account? Login 
 
 
 

     × Save Search
 
    
   

 
 
 
 
 
 

     × Saved Searches
 
    
  

 
 
 
 
 

     × Modal title
 
  One fine body…
 
  Close Save changes 
 
 

     × Update Profile
 
  
    Email  
 
  Name  
 
  Password  
 
  Confirm Password  
 
   
 
 
 
 
  
 
 

